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155M SFP Transceiver
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Description

2 HE2 Dual Core 155M SFP Transceiver O|LC}.
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- Operating temperature: -40 to 85° C

SFP PRODUCTS
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Model (nm) Core
(G) (Km)

(dBm) (dBm) Type Type

ELP13F3-11-25 1310 100M <-18 SMF LC
ELP13F5-11-25 1310 1.25 SMF LC
ELP3F5-11-25 1310/1550 1.25 SMF LC
ELP5D5-11-25 1550/1310 1.25 SMF LC
ELP13D5-31-25 1310 10 SMF LC
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Tel : 031-257-7157 / Fax : 031-257-7159
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